
Boarders Rec Calendar Term 3 2023 

 
                     

Week 
Date Activity Where Group Depart 

ERC 
Time Driver Return 

ERC 
Catering  

 
1 Fri Jul 21st  Girls Footy Ellenbrook 11/12 Forrestfield v Ellenbrook 4pm 6pm Liz  20x wraps/oranges 

Sat Jul 22nd  Midland Shopping   10am     
Sun Jul 23rd  Boys Footy Muchea 

Mazenod College  
Muchea 

Brabham oval 

Yr 7 Broncos v Swan View 
Yr 9 Broncos v Mazenod Blue 

Yr 9/10 girls v Noranda 
Yr 11/12 Broncos v Aveley 

Yr 10 Broncos Bye 

9:20am 
6am 

11:00am 
10:30am 

10:40am 
9am 

12:40pm 
12:40pm 

Candice 
Sam 
Liz 

Brett 

  

 
2 Fri Jul 28th  Girls Footy Coolbinia 9/10 Broncos v Coolbinia Red 3:30pm 6pm Liz  20x wraps/oranges 

Sat Jul 29th  Zone bowling Joondy   11am 12pm    
Sun Jul 30th  Boys Footy Muchea 

Kingfisher park 
Ferndale Oval 

Muchea 
Forrestfield 

 

Yr 7 Broncos v Huntingdale 
Yr 9 Broncos v Ballajura 

Yr 10 Broncos v Lynwood/Ferndale 
Yr 11/12 Broncos v Bayswater 

Yr 11/12 girls Forrestfield v Morley 

 12:40pm 
10:40am 
10:40am 
2:40pm 
12:40pm 

   

 

3 Fri Aug 4th  Girls Footy Muchea 
 

9/10 Broncos v Mt Hawthorne 
11/12 Forrestfield Bye 

 6pm   Dinner here 4pm 

Sat Aug 5th  Joondy Shopping 
Wafl Footy 

HBF Stadium 
Joondy 

West Perth v Perth  2:10pm    

Sun Aug 6th  Boys Footy Coolbinia 
Muchea 
Muchea 

Ray Owen Res 

Yr 7 Broncos v Coolbinia red 
Yr 9 Broncos v Ellenbrook white 

Yr 10 Broncos v Upper Swan Gold 
Yr 11/12 Broncos v Mazenod White 

 9am 
10:40am 
12:40pm 
12:40pm 

   

 
 
 



4 Fri Aug 11th  Girls Footy Forrestfield 
Ernest Johnson 

Oval 
Forrestfield 

Yr 9 Broncos v Forrestfield 
9/10 Broncos v South Perth 

11/12 Forrestfield v Thornlie/Vic 
park 

 7:40pm 
7:40pm 

6pm 

   

Sat Aug 12th  Shopping Midland        
Sun Aug 13th  Boys Footy Muchea 

Muchea 
Yr 7 Broncos v Bayswater green 
Yr 10 Broncos v High Wycombe 

Yr 11/12 Broncos Bye 
 

 12:40pm 
2:40pm 

   

 
5 Fri Aug 18th  Girls Footy Muchea 

Coolbinia 
9/10 Broncos v Bayswater 

Yr 11/12 Forrestfield v 
Coolbinia/Mt Hawthorne 

 7:40pm 
7:40pm 

   

Sat Aug 19th          
Sun Aug 20th  Boys Footy Muchea 

RA Cooke Res 
Hillcrest Res 
 
Jubilee Res 

Yr 7 Broncos v Forrestfield 
Yr 9 Broncos v Morley 

Yr 10 Broncos v Mt 
Lawley/Bayswater 

Yr 11/12 Broncos v Bassendean 

 12:40pm 
10:40am 
10:40am 

 
2:40pm 

   

 
6 Fri Aug 25th  Finals        

Sat Aug 24th          
Sun Aug 23rd  Finals        

 
7 Fri Sep 1st  Finals        

Sat Sep 2nd          
Sun Sep 3rd  Finals        

 
8 Fri Sep 8th          

Sat Sep 9th  ERC Mass    6:30-
7:30pm 

   

Sun Sep 10th          
 

9 
Fri Sep 15th  Graduation        
Sat Sep 16th  Open Day 

Presentation 
       



Sun Sep17th          
 

10 Boarders Fly Home Wednesday Sep 20th 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


