Boarders Rec Calendar Term 3 2023

Week	Date	Activity	Where	Group	Depart ERC	Time	Driver	Return ERC	Catering
'						•	•	1	
1	Fri Jul 21 st	Girls Footy	Ellenbrook	11/12 Forrestfield v Ellenbrook	4pm	6pm	Liz		20x wraps/oranges
	Sat Jul 22 nd	Midland Shopping			10am				
	Sun Jul 23 rd	Boys Footy	Muchea Mazenod College Muchea Brabham oval	Yr 7 Broncos v Swan View Yr 9 Broncos v Mazenod Blue Yr 9/10 girls v Noranda Yr 11/12 Broncos v Aveley Yr 10 Broncos Bye	9:20am 6am 11:00am 10:30am	10:40am 9am 12:40pm 12:40pm	Candice Sam Liz Brett		
2	Fri Jul 28 th	Girls Footy	Coolbinia	9/10 Broncos v Coolbinia Red	3:30pm	6pm	Liz		20x wraps/oranges
_	Sat Jul 29 th	Zone bowling Joondy	333131114		11am	12pm			1 / 3
	Sun Jul 30 th	Boys Footy	Muchea Kingfisher park Ferndale Oval Muchea Forrestfield	Yr 7 Broncos v Huntingdale Yr 9 Broncos v Ballajura Yr 10 Broncos v Lynwood/Ferndale Yr 11/12 Broncos v Bayswater Yr 11/12 girls Forrestfield v Morley		12:40pm 10:40am 10:40am 2:40pm 12:40pm			
3	Fri Aug 4 th	Girls Footy	Muchea	9/10 Broncos v Mt Hawthorne 11/12 Forrestfield Bye		6pm			Dinner here 4pm
	Sat Aug 5 th	Joondy Shopping Wafl Footy	HBF Stadium Joondy	West Perth v Perth		2:10pm			
	Sun Aug 6 th	Boys Footy	Coolbinia Muchea Muchea Ray Owen Res	Yr 7 Broncos v Coolbinia red Yr 9 Broncos v Ellenbrook white Yr 10 Broncos v Upper Swan Gold Yr 11/12 Broncos v Mazenod White		9am 10:40am 12:40pm 12:40pm			

4	Fri Aug 11 th	Girls Footy	Forrestfield Ernest Johnson	Yr 9 Broncos v Forrestfield 9/10 Broncos v South Perth	7:40pm 7:40pm		
			Oval Forrestfield	11/12 Forrestfield v Thornlie/Vic park	6pm		
	Sat Aug 12 th	Shopping Midland					
	Sun Aug 13 th	Boys Footy	Muchea Muchea	Yr 7 Broncos v Bayswater green Yr 10 Broncos v High Wycombe Yr 11/12 Broncos Bye	12:40pm 2:40pm		
5	Fri Aug 18 th	Girls Footy	Muchea Coolbinia	9/10 Broncos v Bayswater Yr 11/12 Forrestfield v Coolbinia/Mt Hawthorne	7:40pm 7:40pm		
	Sat Aug 19 th						
	Sun Aug 20 th	Boys Footy	Muchea RA Cooke Res Hillcrest Res	Yr 7 Broncos v Forrestfield Yr 9 Broncos v Morley Yr 10 Broncos v Mt Lawley/Bayswater	12:40pm 10:40am 10:40am		
			Jubilee Res	Yr 11/12 Broncos v Bassendean	2:40pm		
6	Fri Aug 25 th	Finals					
	Sat Aug 24 th						
	Sun Aug 23 rd	Finals					
7	Fri Sep 1 st	Finals					
	Sat Sep 2 nd	1 111010					
	Sun Sep 3 rd	Finals					
8	Fri Sep 8 th						
	Sat Sep 9 th	ERC Mass			6:30- 7:30pm		
	Sun Sep 10 th						
	Fri Con 1Fth	Craduation					
9	Fri Sep 15 th Sat Sep 16 th	Graduation Open Day Presentation					

	Sun Sep17th									
10	10 Boarders Fly Home Wednesday Sep 20th									